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Mrt. Michael W. Johnson
County Administrator
Post Office Box 400
Courtland, VA 23837

STATEMENT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2010

Rendered in representation on Cheverly, Ltd. v. Barnett,
4 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation on Sheriff's Office matters,
2 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation on Department of
Social Services matters, 3 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation on utility easements,
2.5 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation on planning and zonine matters,
2.5 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in representation on Scode v. Southampton County,
4.5 hours at $165.00 per hour

Rendered in preparation and attendance, Board of Supervisors Meeting
12.5 hours at $165.00

To costs advanced for recording deed,
Southampton County Department Agriculture

Total

Less Retainer paid
Balance

$ 660.00
$ 330.00
$ 495.00
$ 412.50
$ 412.50
$ 742.50
$  2,062.50
$ 62.00

$ 5,177.00
$ 1.300.00

$ 3,877.00



